Grimes, IA - (800) 351-1587 Olathe, KS - (877) 829-8502282
TRAILER SPRAYERS282
NF 1000
NF Series Sprayers with Front Fold Contour Booms
Standard Features:
• 72” to 120” Adjustable Axle on 750 Gallon
• 60” to 120” Adjustable Axle on 1000 Gallon
• Flip-Up Walkway Assembly
• 12.4 x 38 Tires
• 60’ Contour Series Front Fold Boom
• 2” Quick Fill Kit, Complete Strainer System
• Hypro Hydraulic Pump w/ Flanged Fittings and Silicon Carbide Seal
   • TeeJet Electric Motorized FlowBack Ball Valve Boom Shut-offs, all
       Flanged Plumbing
	   • 7-Way Boom Control Box
	        • 5 Gallon Hand Wash Tank Built into front of Tank
220Optional
High Output Foamer
Includes Trailer Mounting
Brackets and Hardware,
Part#	            Price
HO-FMO2500    $2,384.00
Package
with Patch Antenna
Part#	            Price
117-0171-139    $3,305.00
Envizio Pro Package
w/ Switch Pro
Kit, Combo Cable for
SCS-440-450 Cable System
with Patch Antenna
Part#	            Price
117-0171-169    $9,625.00
Package
with Patch Antenna
Part#	            Price
90-02399           $1,832.22
Part#			         Description								        Price
NF750-744-3-60C	       750 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves	 $35,995.00
NF750-SM-3-60C	       750 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves	 $36,733.00
NF750-440-3-60C	       750 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, Raven 440 & 3 Electric Valves		  $38,275.00
NF1000-744-3-60C	       1000 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves	 $41,405.00
NF1000-SM-3-60C	       1000 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves	 $42,277.00
NF1000-440-3-60C	       1000 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, Raven 440 & 3 Electric Valves	 $44,103.00
Optional PTO Driven Pumps
Hypro or Ace PTO Driven Pumps Available
-PTO540			   $1,526.00
-PTO1000			   $1,526.00
List Price
Please Apply Discount
Front end
walkway with
fold-up steps are
Standard on
NF Series
Sprayers Frames
Easy Access
to Plumbing
Simple,
fully-functional
controls
Grimes, IA - (800) 351-1587 Olathe, KS - (877) 829-8502283
TRAILER SPRAYERS 283
with X-Booms & TBF Booms
NF Series Sprayers with X & TBF Booms
500, 750 & 1000 Gallons
Standard Features:
• Formed Steel Frame on 500, 750 & 1000 Gallon
• 72” to 120” Adjustable Axle on 500 & 750 Gallon
• 60” to 120” Adjustable Axle on 1000 Gallon
• Walkway with Fold-Up Steps
• TeeJet Electric Motorized FlowBack Ball Valve Boom
  Shut-offs, all Flanged Plumbing
• Hypro Hydraulic Pump w/ Flanged Fittings and
  Silicon Carbide Seal
• 2” Bottom Fill
• 60’ X-Fold Boom w/ Tower & QuickJet Dripless Bodies
  or 45’ TBF Boom
NF Series Sprayer with 60’ X-Boom
Part#			         Description								        Price
NF500CC-744-3-60X		 500 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves		  $31,360.00
NF500CC-SM-3-60X		  500 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves	 $32,749.00
NF500CC-440-3-60X		 500 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Raven 440 & 3 Electric Valves		  $36,034.00
NF750CC-744-3-60X		 750 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves		  $32,072.00
NF750CC-SM-3-60X		  750 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves	 $33,425.00
NF750CC-440-3-60X		 750 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Raven 440 & 3 Electric Valves		  $36,707.00
NF1000CC-744-3-60X	 1000 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves		  $37,553.00
NF1000CC-SM-3-60X	 1000 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves	 $39,050.00
NF1000CC-440-3-60X	 1000 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Raven 440 & 3 Electric Valves		  $42,800.00
NF Series Sprayer with 45’ TBF Boom
Part#			         Description								        Price
NF500CC-744-3-TBF45	 500 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves	 $22,857.00
NF500CC-SM-3-TBF45	 500 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Micro-Trax SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves	 $24,167.00
NF500CC-440-3-TBF45	 500 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Raven 440 & 3 Electric Valves		  $26,773.00
NF750CC-744-3-TBF45	 750 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves	 $23,305.00
NF750CC-SM-3-TBF45	 750 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Micro-Trax SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves	 $24,718.00
NF750CC-440-3-TBF45	 750 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Raven 440 & 3 Electric Valves		  $27,217.00
NF1000CC-744-3-TBF45	 1000 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves	 $23,603.00
NF1000CC-SM-3-TBF45	 1000 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Micro-Trax SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves	 $25,130.00
NF1000CC-440-3-TBF45	 1000 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Raven 440 & 3 Electric Valves	 $27,517.00
Hydraulic Splitter Kits - Sprayers with Hydraulic Pumps require 4 sets of ports, one for EACH wing
Operation, one for hydraulic tower up & down and on set for the hydraulic pump.  If your tractor does not have
4 sets of ports, splitter kits (electric over hydraulic) will be required
Part#		  Description						      Price
HSK-12	 2 to 1 / Joy Stick					     $1,002.00
HSK-13	 3 to 1 / Joy Stick					     $1,590.00
HSK-13C	 3 to 1 Live Hydraulic w/ Foamer Control		  $2,760.00
Optional
Features
on Page 282
List Price
Please Apply Discount